
95 96

100 98

33 128

35 37

94 38

56 28

61 71

83 125

39 53 71 45

90 101

112 109

89 88

64 58

153 37

49 63

13 107

166 108

72 51

19 65

62 67

87 88

89 114

81 83

20 36

77 22

0 52

75 35

66 10

41 51

54 69 38

141

78 142

71 78

87

103 46 25

80

51 65

58 51

42

58 120

80 41

75

50 18

110

47 181

102
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宇 白 楊

烏 山

H1

T4

△

△

宇 女

T2

真 岡 女

①負－②負

矢 板

S4

○

J4

⑥

○

５／１０ ５／１０４／２６ ４／２７ ４／２７

H1

H2

女子

E3

M1

ＡC1

試合時間

S2

H4

G3

○

O4

L1

佐 野 東

L3F3

△足 利 南 Ｃ F1

E4

17

7

佐 松 桜

9

10 那 須

12

13

宇 短 附

11
G4

高 根 沢

6

T1

8

足 利 女

△

平 成 ２ ６ 年 度 栃 木 県 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会 バ ス ケ ッ ト ボ ー ル 競 技 会
兼 関 東 高 校 男 女 バ ス ケ ッ ト ボ ー ル 大 会 栃 木 県 予 選 会

作 新 宇 中 女 28◎

４／２６

1 ◎

F1
黒 磯

S3

宇 東

26

22

23

24

25

36

31

42

43

44

45

37

40

41

38

鹿 沼 南

33

35

宇 清 陵

鹿 沼

栃 翔 南

29

30

34

32

21

14

15

16

39

18

鹿 沼 東

さ く ら

5 宇 北

2

G1

3

4

栃 木 商

栃 木 女

栃 木 農

真 北 陵

矢 中 央

小 城 南

49

鹿 商 工

宇 商

矢 板 東

那 拓 陽

海 星 女

△

D1

小 山 西

佐 日 中

第1試合 １０：００～

H3

G2

T3
黒 羽

46

国 学 栃

△

I3

50

G4
51

I1

I4

△ 47

48

足 清 風

小 山

佐 日 大

P4

U3

　１０日

P2

I2

L4P3

ＤＢ

N・O・P

小 山 南○

J2

U1

L2

R4

U2

52
M2

決勝リーグ

第4試合 １４：３０～

今 市

F4

アリーナたぬま

⑤

②栃木市体育館

53

Ｄ２負　１０日

　　１１日

Ａ３

鹿沼フォレスト

（男D)

Ａ－Ｂ

①勝－②勝 （男C)

幸 福

T・O

茂 木

文 星 女◎

黒 磯 南

①負－②勝④

（男A)①勝－②負

（男B)

Ａ２負C3

第2試合 １１：３０～

第3試合 １３：００～

Ａ１③

F2

G1

　　１１日

Ｃ－Ｄ

①

F3

　　１１日

Ｂ３　　１１日

Ｂ１

石 橋

宇 南

上 三 川

Ｌ・Ｍ

壬 生

27 白 鴎 ◎

西方

大田原

A・B

Ｆ・Ｇ・Ｈ

県南体育館

C・D・E

20 大 女 △

J3

J1

19

Q・R・S

T・U

V・W

試合会場

Ｉ・Ｊ・Ｋ

トレセン

県北体育館

県体育館


	女子

